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Gruppenstich 30.April 2016
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Schitze

Gassmann Esther
Feuz Edy

Loosli Walter
Felber Robin
Bolliger Daniel

von Holzen Noldi
Bihimann Gottfried
Marti Guido
Reichmuth Franz
Hafliger Marvin
Heini Erika
Stirnimann Ivo
Arnold Markus
Miiller Hans

Heller Martin

Egli Matthias
Betschart Andrea
Lampart Hans
Schmid Thomas
Briihimann Bruno
Habermacher Martin
Heini Martin

Zemp Paul
Krummenacher Bruno
Hunziker Andreas
Graber Fritz

Heini Beat
Schmidli Andreas
Betschart Philipp
Marti Sepp

Hafner Sepp
Bucher Franz
Mdiller Franz

Egli Franz
Janssen Theo

Erni Helen

Hafner Marco
Fuchs Martin
Reichlin Heiri
Schmidli Walter
Miiller Kurt

Bisang Hans
Bihler Iwana
Berner Martin
Bucher Charlotte
Vogel Pius

Erni Cornel

Bucher Joe
Stadelmann Fabian
Meyer Raphael
Griter Eliane
Stockli Thomas
Dula Bernadette
Dula Hans

Suter René

Bihler Alain
Krummenacher Werner
Habermacher Roger
Loosli Simon
Bartschi Basil
Schmidli Silvia
Suter Beat
Habermacher Juliana
Schaller Urs
Emmenegger Ueli
Betschart Daniel
Vonwil Erich
Portmann Dominik
Habermacher Sven
Egli Samuel

Biihler Chregu

Punkte Jahrg.

1978
1937
1946
1995
1997
1956
1982
1943
1955
1999
1999
1994
1955
1928
1981
1992
1990
1964
1997
1967
1982
1998
1952
1969
1979
1950
1959
1989
1992
1938
1962
1961
1958
1953
1964
1995
1993
1977
1987
1956
1965
1962
1990
1978
1900
1964
1992
1960
1982
1988
1994
1966
1956
1953
1987
1990
1919
1967
1979
1997
1990
1953
1970
1982
1982
1956
1958
1993
1994
1950
1983
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Sau-Schiessen 2016

Rangliste Gruppenstich einzel

Waffe

Stgw90
Karabiner
Stgw90
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw90
Karabiner
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57
Karabiner
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stagw
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Stgw57
Stgw90
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Stagw
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Karabiner
Stgw57
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Stagw
Stgw90
Stagw
Stgw90
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Stgw90
Stgw57
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stagw
Stgw57
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57
Stgw90

Ausz. Sektion

SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
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SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil
SV Ruswil



Egli Kilian
Krummenacher Franz
Heini Mathias
Hocher Fritz
Ottiger Lorenz
Schmidli Josef
Rast Chregu

Muri Ruedi
Bucher Christoph
Bartschi Anita

Utz Mathias
Bremgartner René
Niffeler Peter
Griter Christian
Reichmuth Daniel
Ottiger Sepp

Heer Ueli

Balzarini Valerio
Dissler Philipp
Kronauer Thomas
Budmiger Peter
Muller Manuel
Lauber Peter
Vonarburg Herbert
Steiner Simon
Sigrist Marco
Emmenegger Walter
Erni Markus
Schmidli Rosy
Erni Benedikt
Tomasini Anja
Griter Hansruedi
Brun Josef

Sartori Marco

Utz Daniel
Buchmann Pius
Waiithrich Daniel
Kronauer Nico
Kalt Roman
Habermacher Melanie
Amrhyn Peter
Bucher Roland
Moser Michael
Hartmann Daniel
Sliess Martin
Bihler Vera

Zemp Daniel
Hafner Tobias
Gruter Paul
Niederberger Deborah
Roos Josef

Meyer Jonas
Albisser Pius
Stirnimann Pascal
Hofstetter Ueli
Felder Franz
Emmenegger Franz
Stager Martin
Griter Manuel
Muller Othmar
Stalder Steffi
Bihlmann Lukas
Hirzel Andreas
Koch Manuel
Wangeler Tanja
Vogel Matthias
Hafner Philipp
Reichmuth Reto
Daka Ndue
Steffen Matthias
Stirnimann Hans
Irniger Kevin
Bachmann Heinz
Marti Hanspeter
Eiholzer Roger
Hofstetter Walter
Stirnimann Severin
Blum Ronny
Niederberger Daniel
Stirnimann Roman
Kalt Olivia
Piintener Pascal

1983
1955
1996
1943
1951
1962
1991
1962
1900
1996
1996
1982
1962
1994
1996
1955
1983
1987
1991
1958
1980
1996
1952
1981
1987
1993
1963
1951
1956
1990
1982
1990
1965
1984
1961
1968
1983
2004
1900
1996
1979
1900
1987
1987
1993
1985
1989
1996
1957
1984
1952
1993
1956
1987
1981
1958
1949
1963
1989
1964
1986
1985
1998
1994
1996
1997
1976
1990
1994
1999
1956
1999
1964
1981
1991
1968
1989
1994
1980
1997
2002
1985
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Karabiner
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Wirsch Roger
Mdiller Christian
Rogger Samuel
Reichmuth Stefan
Seeholzer Toni
Mehr Martin
Bucher Michael
Reichmuth Erich
Reichmuth Cornelia
Stager Katharina
Emmenegger Peter
Bachmann Luca
Siller Chris

Fausto Conella
Gobber Jan
Bucher Reto

Meyer Fritz

Kiing Thomas

Frei Peter

Stalder Erwin
Zihimann Fabian
Heini Pia
Hofstetter Manuel
Meier Reto
Stirnimann Edith
Timper Matthias
Heer Patrick
Bucher Frieda
Irniger Colline
Gruter Rebekka
Ottiger Simon
Zircher Judith
Mdller Liliane

Erni Lukas

Niffeler Kilian
Bartschi Armin
Affentranger Andreas
Strebel Pascal
Wipf Johannes
Lagler Andy

Wiss Sheila-Noelle
Bucher Franz (Bulru)
Schirmann Roland
Keller David
Niederberger Roger
Schmid Reto

Loosli Yannik
Gruter Othmar
Irniger Sven

Kaser Nik

Settler Nadine
Vannay Cécile
Dahinden Stefan
Loosli Kaja

Muller Anna
Latscha Raffael
Bachmann Franz
Rast Adi

Felder Katia
Krummenacher Patrick
Bartschi Kathy
Bucher Andrea
Sigrist Manuela
Emmenegger Daniel
Schumacher Lukas
Dahinden Janine
Mattmann Priska
Meier Christoph
Zihlmann Fabienne
Kalt Florian
Hugentobler Yvonne
Simmen Marina
Wandeler Samuel

1986
1985
1994
1994
1963
1978
1994
1964
1967
1996
1963
1997
2000
1968
1987
1980
1950
1972
1960
1960
1975
2001
1996
1983
1962
1982
1982
1963
1979
1982
1987
1987
1996
1996
1991
1966
1968
1987
1982
1985
1980
1946
1975
1983
1982
1999
1991
1965
2002
1957
1994
1989
1974
2004
1997
2002
1940
1989
1998
1988
1972
1991
1990
1982
1994
1997
1981
1998
1997
2004
1988
1995
1999
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